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cholesterol (combo-drug)

COX-2 inhibitor

VYTORIN

ARCOXIA

Drug Indication

�����������	
������
������

��������������������������������
������

diabetes

chicken pox

type II diabetes

sleep disorders

diabetes

rotavirus

herpes / zoster

HPV

obesity

Alzheimer’s disease

urinary incontinence

respiratory disease

post-op nausea and vomiting

MURGLITAZAR*

PROQUAD VACCINE

MK - 431

GABOXADOL

MK - 0431

ROTATEQ VACCINE

SHINGLES VACCINE

HPV VACCINE

C - 2735

C - 9136

C - 3048

C - 3885

C - 9280

Drug Indication
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cholesterol

postmenopausal
osteoporosis

osteoarthritis / acute
pain

high blood pressure

asthma

hypertension

antibiotic

prostatic hyperplasia

ZOCOR

FOSAMAX

VIOXX

COZAAR /
HYZAAR

SINGULAIR

VASOTEC

PRIMAXIN

PROSCAR

Drug Indication $

5,011

2,677

2,549

2,486

2,009

764

629

606

-11%

+22%

+2%

+13%

+34%

N/A

N/A

N/A

(+/-%)
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diabetes

obesity

atherosclerosis

Alzheimer’s disease

multiple sclerosis

pain

psychiatric disease

rheumatid arthritis

rheumatid arthritis

HIV

C - 3347

C - 2624

C - 8834

C - 9138

C - 6448

C - 1246

C - 9054

C - 4462

C - 5997

C - 2507

Drug Indication
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acute post-op pain

bipolar disorder

fistulizing Crohn’s

dosage form

anti - epileptic monotherapy

community - acquired pneumonia

IONSYS

RISPERDAL

REMICADE

RISPERDAL
CONSTA

TOPAMAX

LEVAQUIN

Drug Indication
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oral dosage

chronic bronchitis (short course)

autism

early rheumatoid arthritis

migraine

ADHD dosage form

ankylosing spondylitis

LEVAQUIN

LEVAQUIN

RISPERDAL

REMICADE

TOPAMAX

CONCERTA

REMICADE

Drug Indication
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schizophrenia

dosage form

psychosis in Alzheimer's dementia, pediatric
ulcerative colitis, pediatric Crohn's, juvenile
rheumatoid arthritis, psoriasis, psoriatic arthritis

multiple myeloma

1x a week dosing for anemia associated with
cancer chemotherapy; Anemia in critically ill
patients; Non-chemo anemia

short course sinusitis; bacterial infections;
multi - drug resistant strep pneumonia

dosage form

moderate to severe chronic pain

ischemic stroke

premature or rapid ejaculation

PALIPERIDONE ER

REMINYL

RISPERDAL

REMICADE

DOXIL

PROCRIT

LEVAQUIN

ULTRACET

DURAGESIC

REOPRO

DAPOXETINE

Drug Indication
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anemia

antipsychotic

rheumatiod arthritis

chronic pain

infection

epilepsy

gastrointestinal

antifungal

PROCRIT /
EPREX

RISPERDAL

REMICADE

DURAGESIC

LEVAQUIN

TOPAMAX

ACIPHEX /
PARIET

SPORANOX

Drug Indication $

3,984

2,512

1,729

1,631

1,149

1,043

966

567

-7%

+17%

+33%

+36%

+11%

+52%

+39%

flat

(+/-%)
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pediatric dosage

diabetes

rheumatoid arthritis

diabetes, flexible dosing

dosage

prostate cancer

ALLEGRA

APIDRA

ARAVA

LANTUS

LOVENOX

TAXOTERE

Drug Indication
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asthma

respiratory tract infections

meningitis

facial lipoatrophy

diabetes

ALVESCO*

KETEK

MENACTRA

SCULPTRA

EXUBERA**

Drug Indication
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booster vaccine

pediatric combination vaccine

multiple sclerosis

breast cancer

acute coronary syndrome

sleep disorders

ADACEL

PENTACEL

TERIFLUNOMIDE

109,881

0673

100,907

Drug Indication

cancer

cancer

colorectal tumors

melanoma

HIV

respiratory viral infections

Alzheimer’s disease

hypertension

spinal cord injury

peripheral vascular disease

osteoarthritis and psoriasis

diabetes

diabetes

metabolism (hypercholesteremia)

angina

postmenopausal osteoporosis

AVE - 8062

VEGF TRAP

ALVAC - CEA VACCINE

ALVAC GP100 VACCINE

ALVAC HIV VACCINE

RSV VACCINE

AVE - 3933

AVE - 7688

HP - 184

NV1FGF

PRALNACASAN

AVE - 0010

PPAR AGONISTS

BARI

GUANYLATE CYCLASE ACTIVATORS

SERM

Drug Indication
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allergic rhinitis

thrombosis

cancer

bypertension

diabetes

CNS

diabetes

ALLEGRA

LOVENOX

TAXOTERE

DELIX

AMARYL

COPAXONE

LANTUS

Drug Indication $

1,965

1,878

1,542

1,207

675

617

551

+2%

+27%

+29%

+38%

+23%

+18%

+95%

(+/-%)
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